
青森地区 平内地区 浪岡地区 計

4 4,945.17 533.67 454.17 5,933.01 20 296.65 85 30 191.1

5 4,741.65 479.28 443.09 5,664.02 19 298.11 85 31 197.9

6 5,030.56 544.75 407.93 5,983.24 22 271.97 78 30 202.1

7 4,688.58 451.34 361.56 5,501.48 20 275.07 80 31 197.2

8 4,915.01 555.64 359.41 5,830.06 22 265.00 76 31 187.6

9 4,324.25 451.01 382.29 5,157.55 20 257.88 75 30 175.8

10 4,904.66 524.97 481.51 5,911.14 20 295.56 85 31 196.3

11 4,903.94 519.67 568.74 5,992.35 20 299.62 86 30 199.3

12 4,729.41 470.34 387.19 5,586.94 22 253.95 72 31 177.8

1 2,881.88 298.59 141.18 3,321.65 19 174.82 50 31 129.5

2 2,804.10 299.41 114.83 3,218.34 19 169.39 49 28 125.8

3 4,270.00 520.58 313.26 5,103.84 22 231.99 67 31 166.3

合計 53,139.21 5,649.25 4,415.16 63,203.62 245 ― ― 365 ―

月平均 4,428.27 470.77 367.93 5,266.97
日平均
(年間) 257.97 74 月平均 5,449.83

日平均
(年間) 179.17

4,013.3

3,522.5

5,154.7

65,398.0

6,112.3

5,816.2

5,273.8

6,083.8

5,979.4

5,512.6

5,732.4

6,135.1

6,061.9

令和４年度 し尿等搬入及び処理実績

月

搬入量（ｋℓ）
搬入
日数

１日平均
搬入量
（ｋℓ）

１日
平均
搬入
台数

処理量
（ｋℓ）

処理
日数

１日平均
処理量
（ｋℓ）

 


